2025 Marvel Comic Book Heroes 1975 Golden Anniversary

Cards

BASE CARDS BASE

BASE CARDS REFRACTOR

BASE CARDS GOLD MINI DIAMONDS

BASE CARDS GOLD RAYWAVE

BASE CARDS GOLD ATOMIC

BASE CARDS ELECTRUM REFRACTOR

BASE CARDS PURPLE AND GOLD LAVA PARALLEL

BASE CARDS GOLD REFRACTOR

BASE CARDS GOLD FLAKE SHIMMER

BASE CARDS BLACK AND GOLD REFRACTOR

BASE CARDS RED AND GOLD PARALLEL

BASE CARDS ROSE GOLD REFRACTOR

BASE CARDS SUPERFRACTOR

MARVEL COMIC BOOK ARTIST AUTOGRAPH CARDS UNNUMBERED BASE REFRACTOR
MARVEL COMIC BOOK ARTIST AUTOGRAPH CARDS ELECTRUM REFRACTOR
MARVEL COMIC BOOK ARTIST AUTOGRAPH CARDS PURPLE AND GOLD LAVA PARALLEL
MARVEL COMIC BOOK ARTIST AUTOGRAPH CARDS GOLD REFRACTOR

MARVEL COMIC BOOK ARTIST AUTOGRAPH CARDS GOLD FLAKE SHIMMER
MARVEL COMIC BOOK ARTIST AUTOGRAPH CARDS BLACK AND GOLD REFRACTOR
MARVEL COMIC BOOK ARTIST AUTOGRAPH CARDS RED AND GOLD PARALLEL
MARVEL COMIC BOOK ARTIST AUTOGRAPH CARDS ROSE GOLD REFRACTOR
MARVEL COMIC BOOK ARTIST AUTOGRAPH CARDS SUPERFRACTOR

Sketch Cards Silver Foil

Sketch Cards Gold Foil

Sketch Cards Black Foil

Online Exclusive
1:1

1:1

1:8

1:10
1:12
1:15]
01:19:00
01:29:00
1:59
1:141
1:282
1:706
1:1,412
1:69
1:233
1:307
1:414
1:867
1:2,060
1:4,120
1:10,293
1:20,185|
1:90
1:748
1:3,204




