## 2025 Marvel Comic Book Heroes 1975 Golden Anniversary



Cards	Online Exclusive
BASE CARDS BASE	1:1
BASE CARDS REFRACTOR	1:1
BASE CARDS GOLD MINI DIAMONDS	1:8
BASE CARDS GOLD RAYWAVE	1:10
BASE CARDS GOLD ATOMIC	1:12
BASE CARDS ELECTRUM REFRACTOR	1:15
BASE CARDS PURPLE AND GOLD LAVA PARALLEL	01:19:00
BASE CARDS GOLD REFRACTOR	01:29:00
BASE CARDS GOLD FLAKE SHIMMER	1:59
BASE CARDS BLACK AND GOLD REFRACTOR	1:141
BASE CARDS RED AND GOLD PARALLEL	1:282
BASE CARDS ROSE GOLD REFRACTOR	1:706
BASE CARDS SUPERFRACTOR	1:1,412
MARVEL COMIC BOOK ARTIST AUTOGRAPH CARDS UNNUMBERED BASE REFRACTOR	1:69
MARVEL COMIC BOOK ARTIST AUTOGRAPH CARDS ELECTRUM REFRACTOR	1:233
MARVEL COMIC BOOK ARTIST AUTOGRAPH CARDS PURPLE AND GOLD LAVA PARALLEL	1:307
MARVEL COMIC BOOK ARTIST AUTOGRAPH CARDS GOLD REFRACTOR	1:414
MARVEL COMIC BOOK ARTIST AUTOGRAPH CARDS GOLD FLAKE SHIMMER	1:867
MARVEL COMIC BOOK ARTIST AUTOGRAPH CARDS BLACK AND GOLD REFRACTOR	1:2,060
MARVEL COMIC BOOK ARTIST AUTOGRAPH CARDS RED AND GOLD PARALLEL	1:4,120
MARVEL COMIC BOOK ARTIST AUTOGRAPH CARDS ROSE GOLD REFRACTOR	1:10,293
MARVEL COMIC BOOK ARTIST AUTOGRAPH CARDS SUPERFRACTOR	1:20,185
Sketch Cards Silver Foil	1:90
Sketch Cards Gold Foil	1:748
Sketch Cards Black Foil	1:3,204